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Participants by Institution 
 

Adler University, IL 
    Lisa Coleman, President  
    president@adler.edu 
 
Brenau University, GA  
    David Barnett, President  
    dlbarnett@brenau.edu 
 
Concordia University Wisconsin  
    Erik Ankerberg, President 
    erik.ankerberg@cuw.edu 
 
Doane University, NE  
    Roger Hughes, President  
    roger.hughes@doane.edu 
 
Effat University, Saudi Aradia  
    Haifa Jamal Al-Lail, President 
    hjamalallail@effatuniversity.edu.sa 
 
Hesston College, KS  
    Ross Peterson-Veatch, Interim President  
    president@hesston.edu 
 
La Roche University, PA 
Christina Clark, President  
    christina.clark@laroche.edu 
 
Lewis & Clark College, OR  
    Robin Holmes-Sullivan, President  
    rholmes-sullivan@lclark.edu 
 

Life University, GA 
    Robert Scott, President  
    rscott@life.edu 
 
Mercy College of Health Sciences, IA 
    Adreain Henry, President  
    adreain.henry@mercyoneiowa.org 
 
North Park University, IL 
   Mary Surridge, President 
   msurridge@northpark.edu 
 
Notre Dame de Namur University, CA  
    Lizbeth Martin, President  
    martin@ndnu.edu 
 
Point Loma Nazarene University, CA  
    Kerry Fulcher, President  
    kfulcher@pointloma.edu 
 
Sameul Merritt University, CA 
    Ching-Hua Wang, President  
    chinghua.wang@gmail.com 
 
Spalding University, KY 
    Anne Kenworthy, President  
    akenworthy@spalding.edu 
 
  
      
    



 
 
 
Facilitators 
 

 
 

Jorge Gonzalex, President 
Kalamazoo College, MI 
 
Anne Houtman, President Emeritus 
Earlham College, IN 
 
Melanie Humphreys, President 
The King’s University, Alberta, Canada 
 
Paul Pribbenow, President  
Augsburg University, MN  
   
 
 

 
 
 


